Senioren/in Trio

Meldungen

1. Team Wolff

2./SVB Hamburg

3. 'Stértebeker

4. St.Pauli Oldies

5.SG Split

6 . Nordlichter

Samstag, 7. Februar 2026

5714
5619
5882
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5813
5801
5284
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17377
10264
5818
5386
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17345
17334
17313

17457
17456
5373
5366

Lydia
Karin

Antje

Hendrik
Tim

Oliver

Joachim
Stefan
Sebastian

Holger

Hans-Peter
Matthias

Ingo

Eveline
Regina
Annemarie

Renate

2026

Spiel’
Wolff

Hartwigsen

Voss
Becker

Schulze

Ruwoldt
Knop
Liebe

Ruhnau

Schollhorn
Schulz
Stahl

Forster
Boschen
Birkenfeld
Reinhold
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Meldungen
5300
5172
5063

7./ Jolly Strikers/Nord Stid

(9]
(o8]

17300
9389
17371
5081

8. HSV 1887

w
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17258
10935
5665

9. Fortuna / St Pauli
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19825
19783
5128

10. BC Nord-Siid

(9]
(o8]

5282
17035
5666

1. BC Hanseat

(2}
W

5641
5654
19549
8666

12. BC Elmshorn

w
i

Samstag, 7. Februar 2026

5636

Olaf
Wolfgang

Uwe

Jan
Siegfried Bruno
Siegbert

Uwe

Stefan
Sven

Heiko

Kai
Gerd
Jorg

Jens
Karl Heinz

Andreas

Torsten
Volker
Karsten

Peter

Peter

Tams
Jeckstat

Hamann

Mohr
Retzke
Zdziarstek

Kranz

Baule
Hilmer

Mergel

Sonksen
Herrmann

Voreiter

Hartwigsen
Forster

Wolff

Blaudzun
Kunert
Krager
Knopp

Becker
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Meldungen

13. BC Action Team

Samstag, 7. Februar 2026

5632 Olaf
5627 UIf
10149 Jorg

19572 Rainer
19483 Jorg
19479 Andreas

Vol}

Teichmann

Haeger
Matthiesen
Haake

Henkel
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